
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 SENIOR 40+ JAMES MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 205

1 2 SENIOR 40+ VINCE HOLT ISSAQUAH WA 2

1 3 SENIOR 40+ ANOTHNY URIAS VISALIA CA 93u

1 4 SENIOR 40+ DANTE DAMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 80

1 5 SENIOR 40+ BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

1 6 SENIOR 40+ JOHN LUNDGREN SIMI VALLEY CA 45e

1 7 SENIOR 40+ RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

1 8 SENIOR 40+ GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

1 9 SENIOR 40+ DAVE STOCK PUEBLO WEST CO 22x

1 10 SENIOR 40+ DAVID HAYES EUREKA CA 31

1 11 SENIOR 40+ AJ NEELINGS HANFORD CA 25v

1 12 SENIOR 40+ JEFF APPLE SAN DIEGO CA 58y

1 13 SENIOR 40+ SCOTT REED CORCORAN CA 42y

1 14 SENIOR 40+ MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

1 15 SENIOR 40+ MATT WILLARD FOLSOM CA 22

1 16 SENIOR 40+ ROB REED SAVANNA IL 59s

1 17 SENIOR 40+ GREG BALL 288x

1 18 SENIOR 40+ CHAD VALKER RENO NV 87n

2 1 BRAKELESS TOM HORTON PALMDALE CA 55

2 2 BRAKELESS CHRIS RUDY BOULDER CREEK CA 87y

2 3 BRAKELESS RODD LIGHTHOUSE RENO NV 66y

2 4 BRAKELESS KEN COOK ARDOSSAN AB 80

2 5 BRAKELESS PERRY SMITH RENO NV 30n

2 6 BRAKELESS JIM OTTELE REDLANDS CA 58y

2 7 BRAKELESS ALLEN BRUGGER WINNEMUCCA NV 76x

2 8 BRAKELESS LENNY RODRIGUEZ PALMDALE CA 4r

2 9 BRAKELESS ALAN SHAW LOS BANOS CA 97w

2 10 BRAKELESS CHRIS APPLE PORT ORCHARD WA 95A

3 1 MASTER 60+ WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 68z

3 2 MASTER 60+ PAUL GERMAIN WINNIPEG MB 33g

3 3 MASTER 60+ ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3

3 4 MASTER 60+ DON GALLOWAY EDMONTON AB 35d

3 5 MASTER 60+ LANE ALLEN SUNVALLEY NV 4q

3 6 MASTER 60+ DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

3 7 MASTER 60+ RICK REED CORCONRAN CA 59y

3 8 MASTER 60+ RON CURTIS ORTING WA 44

3 9 MASTER 60+ JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA 31m

3 10 MASTER 60+ JIM EDWARDS EVANS CO 68

3 11 MASTER 60+ RICHARD CAPPS EUREKA CA 35g

3 12 MASTER 60+ THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1

3 13 MASTER 60+ DAVE KEIL RENO NV 22N

3 14 MASTER 60+ RON KILBY PETALUMA CA 39u

3 15 MASTER 60+ BARRY HIATT SEDRO WOOLLEY WA 57y

3 16 MASTER 60+ JOHN GUGLIELMETTI PETALUMA CA 40

3 17 MASTER 60+ VINCE HOLT ISSAQUAH WA 2

3 18 MASTER 60+ CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA 8y

4 1 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl PAUL GERMAIN WINNIPEG MB 33g

4 2 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl ANTHONY MITCHELL CONCORD CA 42z

MAIN EVENT RESULTS 
2018 LODI MC AMATEUR RACING ON THE 

SACRAMENTO MILE 
SUNDAY, 20 MAY 2018

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182 
www.lodicyclebowl.com

Page 1 of 3



4 3 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl TOM HORTON PALMDALE CA 55

4 4 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl DON GALLOWAY EDMONTON AB 35d

4 5 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl ERICK BLAND THORNTON CO 33

4 6 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl ROBERT HANSEN CARSON CITY NV 24

4 7 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

4 8 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl LAWRENCE BERTRAND EDMONTON AB 87

4 9 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl WILLIAM MCDONNELL ACAMPO CA 26m

4 10 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl MIKE RIDDELL SONOMA CA 82c

4 11 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl JIM OTTELE REDLANDS CA 58y

4 12 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl TIM NILES LAKEPORT CA 76n

4 13 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

4 14 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl MITCH GALLAGHER RENO NV 45n

4 15 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl MAURY AUSTIN LOS GATOS CA 7

4 16 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

4 17 VINTAGE MULTI Cyl WILLIAM MCCANTS OAKLEY CA 98h

5 1 SUPER SENIOR 50+ TOM HORTON PALMDALE CA 55

5 2 SUPER SENIOR 50+ ANOTHNY URIAS VISALIA CA 93u

5 3 SUPER SENIOR 50+ VINCE HOLT ISSAQUAH WA 2

5 4 SUPER SENIOR 50+ WADE BOYD SAN FRANCISCO CA 68

5 5 SUPER SENIOR 50+ JIM SPEER AUBURN WA 19

5 6 SUPER SENIOR 50+ JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA 31m

5 7 SUPER SENIOR 50+ DAVE STOCK PUEBLO WEST CO 22x

5 8 SUPER SENIOR 50+ DANTE DAMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 80

5 9 SUPER SENIOR 50+ DON GALLOWAY EDMONTON AB 35d

5 10 SUPER SENIOR 50+ JIM OTTELE REDLANDS CA 58y

5 11 SUPER SENIOR 50+ ERICK BLAND THORNTON CO 33

5 12 SUPER SENIOR 50+ STEVEN FISCHER MODESTO CA 6v

5 13 SUPER SENIOR 50+ SCOTT REED CORCORAN CA 42y

5 14 SUPER SENIOR 50+ MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

5 15 SUPER SENIOR 50+ RON CURTIS ORTING WA 44

5 16 SUPER SENIOR 50+ JEFF SPOHR DURHAM CA 22z

5 17 SUPER SENIOR 50+ CRAIG SCROGGINS WATERFORD CA 8y

5 18 SUPER SENIOR 50+ JOHN LUNDGREN SIMI VALLEY CA 45e

6 1 450 OPEN JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 30

6 2 450 OPEN DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 56

6 3 450 OPEN TARREN SANTERO PETALUMS CA 75f

6 4 450 OPEN JOHN HENKES GILBERT AR 152

6 5 450 OPEN ISAAK HINTON LAKE TAPPS WA 8

6 6 450 OPEN JORDAN BABER CARLISLE IA 27

6 7 450 OPEN BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

6 8 450 OPEN MATT WILLARD FOLSOM CA 2

6 9 450 OPEN KEITH WILLIAMS PHOENIX AR 28

6 10 450 OPEN JOSHUA MARCUS SAN JOSE CA 134s

6 11 450 OPEN ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3

6 12 450 OPEN STEVEN FISCHER MODESTO CA 6v

6 13 450 OPEN BLAKE THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 11g

6 14 450 OPEN CHRIS WIGGINS SIERRA MADRE CA 09

6 15 450 OPEN GREG BALL 288x

6 16 450 OPEN CRAIG REYNOLDS BOISE ID 13
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7 1 VET 30+ BRIAN LEHFELDT FORT COLLINS CO 167

7 2 VET 30+ DAN LOWTHER SEAL ROCK OR 63

7 3 VET 30+ VINCE HOLT ISSAQUAH WA 2

7 4 VET 30+ JOHN LUNDGREN SIMI VALLEY CA 45e

7 5 VET 30+ BRYAN BERNA LEMOORE CA 54

7 6 VET 30+ KEITH WILLIAMS PHOENIX AR 28

7 7 VET 30+ CHRIS WIGGINS SIERRA MADRE CA 09

7 8 VET 30+ ROBERT BACOSA JR. VALLEJO CA 43g

7 9 VET 30+ DAVID MCDOUGAL 114

7 10 VET 30+ WILLIAM RIDER JR ROHNERT PARK CA 39

8 1 VINTAGE SINGLES JIM MONEGAN TWISP WA 31m

8 2 VINTAGE SINGLES TOM HORTON PALMDALE CA 55

8 3 VINTAGE SINGLES RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

8 4 VINTAGE SINGLES JEFF CORCORAN ROSEVILLE CA 16k

8 5 VINTAGE SINGLES JIM EDWARDS EVANS CO 68x

8 6 VINTAGE SINGLES ERICK BLAND THORNTON CO 33

8 7 VINTAGE SINGLES SHANE TARRANT COTATI CA 305f

8 8 VINTAGE SINGLES WILLIAM RIDER JR ROHNERT PARK CA 39

8 9 VINTAGE SINGLES ROBERT HANSEN CARSON CITY NV 24

8 10 VINTAGE SINGLES JIM OTTELE REDLANDS CA 58y

8 11 VINTAGE SINGLES GENE FITZSIMMONS EUREKA CA 18

8 12 VINTAGE SINGLES JAY GARDENER SPARKS NV 17n

8 13 VINTAGE SINGLES BARRY HIATT SEDRO WOOLLEY WA 57y

8 14 VINTAGE SINGLES LARRY MORRISON SANTA ROSA CA 85

8 15 VINTAGE SINGLES GARY DURBIN OAKLEY CA 25h

8 16 VINTAGE SINGLES RICK REED CORCONRAN CA 5s

8 17 VINTAGE SINGLES SCOTT WHITAKER VALLEY SPRING CA 92c

9 1 250 PARKER ROBINSON HOMER IL 12

9 2 250 TRAVIS PETTON RAMONA CA 1

9 3 250 GRANT HOLMES PORTERVILLE CA 1n

9 4 250 DEVIN KONNOFF SANTA ROSA CA 22f

10 1 PRO SINGLES JAMES OTT SIMI VALLEY CA 30

10 2 PRO SINGLES OLIVER BRINDLEY 24

10 3 PRO SINGLES DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 56

10 4 PRO SINGLES JOHN HENKES GILBERT AR 152

10 5 PRO SINGLES CLAYTON WILLIAMS BAKERSFIELD CA 95

10 6 PRO SINGLES CHRIS MCDOUGAL SALINAS CA 114

10 7 PRO SINGLES DAN LOWTHER SEAL ROCK OR 63

10 8 PRO SINGLES HUNTER BROOKS ESCALON CA 55z

10 9 PRO SINGLES LONNIE PAULEY ORANGEVALE CA 56x

10 10 PRO SINGLES JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 15

10 11 PRO SINGLES JAMES MCALLISTER REDWOOD VALLEY CA 205

10 12 PRO SINGLES AIDAN BROWN 70m

10 13 PRO SINGLES HUNTER TAYLOR BONNY LAKE WA 38

10 14 PRO SINGLES SHELBY MILLER SNOHOMISH WA 123

10 15 PRO SINGLES JARED JENSEN ELK GROVE CA 31e

10 16 PRO SINGLES CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33e

10 17 PRO SINGLES MICHAEL INDERBITZIN HOLLISTER CA 54

10 18 PRO SINGLES DAVID HAYES EUREKA CA 31
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